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Cream cheese 3kg
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Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose

Sugar

12716
05711953067525
jar

Denmark
Denmark

Arla

133

789 kJ (190 kcal)
3.3¢g

7849

16 g

109

0.8¢g

0g

3.3¢g

Arla Pro unflavoured cream cheese gives flavor to all cooking and baking. Also great on top of bread. The
unflavoured cream cheese has a soft, pleasant and full-bodied taste. Lactose free.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized butterMILK and CREAM , salt, lactase enzyme, sourdough.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage temperature max.: 8 ° C
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