

Cream cheese 3kg



Product code	12716
EAN code	05711953067525
Selling unit	jar
Country of origin	Denmark
Country of manufacture	Denmark
Brand	Arla
Shelf life (days)	133
Energy	789 kJ (190 kcal)
Carbohydrate	3.3 g
Protein	7.8 g
Fat	16 g
Saturated fat	10 g
Salt	0.8 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	3.3 g

Arla Pro unflavoured cream cheese gives flavor to all cooking and baking. Also great on top of bread. The unflavoured cream cheese has a soft, pleasant and full-bodied taste. Lactose free.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized butterMILK and CREAM , salt, lactase enzyme, sourdough.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage temperature max.: 8 ° C